
2024-2025 School Board Meeting Dates
Meeting Start Time: 6:30pm; unless otherwise noted

2024 Board Meetings Day of Wk Notes: 2025 Board Meetings Day of WkNotes:

January 9, 2024 Tuesday January 14, 2025 Tuesday

January 23, 2024 Tuesday January 28, 2025 Tuesday

February 13, 2024 Tuesday February 11, 2025 Tuesday

February 28, 2024 Wednesday 5:00pm Start Time - Weds. mtg. due to Caucus Day on 2/27February 25, 2025 Tuesday

March 12, 2024 Tuesday March 11, 2025 Tuesday

March 26, 2024 Tuesday Spring Break - 3/31/24-4/4/24 March 25, 2025 Tuesday Spring Break - 3/30/25-4/3/25

April 16, 2024 Tuesday Revised from April 9 to avoid Eid April 8, 2025 Tuesday

April 30, 2024 Tuesday April 22, 2025 Tuesday

May 14, 2024 Tuesday May 13, 2025 Tuesday

May 28, 2024 Tuesday May 27, 2025 Tuesday

June 11, 2024 Tuesday June 10, 2025 Tuesday

June 25, 2024 Tuesday June 24, 2025 Tuesday

July 2024 - no meeting July 2025 - no meeting

August 14, 2024 Wednesday Wednesday meeting due to Statewide Election on 8/13 August 12, 2025 Tuesday

September 10, 2024 Tuesday September 9, 2025 Tuesday

September 24, 2024 Tuesday September 23, 2025 Tuesday

October 8, 2024 Tuesday October 14, 2025 Tuesday

October 22, 2024 Tuesday October 28, 2025 Tuesday

November 12, 2024 Tuesday November 11, 2025 Tuesday

November 26, 2024 Tuesday November 25, 2025 Tuesday

December 10, 2024 Tuesday December 9, 2025 Tuesday

Revised 1/23/2024

Prepared for School Board action 1/9/2024


